
 

 

 

 

BISHOP JOHN KING MUSSIO ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024 

 

August 21-23  Monday-Wednesday  Teacher Professional Development 

August 24  Thursday   New Family Orientation / Open House 

August 25  Friday    Opening Day K-5 1st Quarter Begins 

September 1  Friday    Preschool Orientation 

September 4  Monday   No School-Labor Day 

September 5  Tuesday   Opening Day of Preschool 

October 26  Thursday   End of 1st Quarter – 44 days in session 

October 27  Friday    No School-Diocesan In-service-Marietta 

 

October 30  Monday   2nd Quarter Begins 

November 7  Tuesday   Parent/Teacher Conferences 5:30-7:30 

November 9  Thursday   Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:15-6:15 

November 10  Friday    No School 

November 22-27 Wednesday-Monday  No School-Thanksgiving Vacation 

November 28  Tuesday   Classes Resume 

December 20-Jan 2 Wednesday-Tuesday  No School-Christmas Vacation 

January 3  Wednesday   Classes Resume 

January 15  Monday   No School-Martin Luther King Day 

January 19  Friday    End of 2nd Quarter-44 days in session 

 

January 22  Monday   3rd Quarter Begins 

February 19  Monday   No School-Presidents’ Day 

March 3  Sunday   Open House 

March 6  Wednesday   Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:15-6:15 

March 8  Friday    No School 

March 22  Friday    End of 3rd Quarter-43 days in session 

 

March 25  Monday   4th Quarter Begins 

March 28-Apr 2 Thursday-Tuesday  No School-Easter Vacation 

April 3   Wednesday   Classes Resume 

May 27  Monday   No school - Memorial Day 

May 30  Thursday   Last Day of School – End of 4th Quarter 

May 31  Friday    Teacher Work Day-44 days in session 

 

Instructional Days  175 

Parent/Teacher Conferences  2 

Professional Days  5              revised 5/4/23 


